
 
 

 RESULTADO DA ELEIÇÃO DA CIPA/COMARHP 2024 

BOLETIM 
 

 

 

Nº 

 

 

 

CANDIDATOS  

VOTOS 
(QUANTIDADE) 

1 

URNA 
COMARHP 

2 

URNA   
SEFAZ 

3 

URNA 
SEMGE 

4 

URNA 
SEMINFRA  

5 

URNA 
ALURB 

6 

URNA   
SEMURB 

TOTAL 

DE  

VOTOS 
Válidos 

   

  01. 

 

Denise Rejane S. R. Bandeira 
 

12 

 

00 

 

00 

 

20 

 

01 

 

00 

 

33 
 

02. 

 

Fernanda Mª M. Leite Ferro 
 

20 

 

01 

 

01 

 

01 

 

02 

 

03 

 

28 
 

03. 

 

Maria Amália C. Martins 
 

26 

 

08 

 

04 

 

04 

 

13 

 

04 

 

59 
 

04. 

 

Mª de Fátima G. de Oliveira 
 

08 

 

01 

 

00 

 

01 

 

00 

 

01 

 

11 
 

05. 

 

Marise Laurindo de Oliveira 
 

03 

 

00 

 

02 

 

00 

 

00 

 

00 

 

05 

 

06. 

 

Silvio Rodrigues V. da Silva 
 

03 

 

01 

 

00 

 

00 

 

02 

 

13 

 

19 

 

07. 

 

Vicência Ramalho de Souza 
 

10 

 

10 

 

01 

 

01 

 

10 

 

05 

 

37 

 

NULOS 

 

02 

 

00 

 

00 

 

00 

 

00 

 

00 

 

02 

 

BRANCO 

 

00 

 

00 

 

00 

 

00 

 

01 

 

00 

 

01 

 

TOTAL GERAL  

 

84 

 

21 

 

08 

 

27 

 

29 

 

26 

 

195 

 

 
Maceió, 10 de setembro de 2024 

Jose Telmo M. de Albuquerque  
COMISSÃO ELEITORAL – C.E 

 

PRESENTES NA APURAÇÃO DOS VOTOS 

 

 

ASSINATURA 

Aldo Miguel do Carmo dos Santos – CIPA/Colaborador  
Antonio Mendes da Silva – C.E  
Jose Telmo M. de Albuquerque - C.E  

Lenira Andrade da S. Siqueira -  C.E  

Rita de Cassia S. Duarte - C.E   

Ronaldo Jose X. de Araujo - C.E   

Denise Rejane S. R. Bandeira - Candidata  

Fernanda Mª M. Leite Ferro - Candidata  

Maria Amália Casado Martins - Candidata  

Marise Laurindo de Oliveira - Candidata  

Mª de Fátima G. de Oliveira - Candidata  

Silvio Rodrigues V. da Silva - Candidato  

Vicência Ramalho de Souza - Candidata  

 Marineide França da Silva   -  DIVSET/ C.E  

Vera Lucia Alves Pinto  -  CIPA/Colaboradora  

Gildazia Cavalcante  - Diaf/  


